

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5411/2011

PREM CHAND MARDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 06/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr S.C.Soren, Adv.
Mr. Amlan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Nirmal Kumar Ambhastha, Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner and respondent
No.1 represented through Mr S.C.Soren and Mr Nirmal Kumar
Ambhastha are present.

Affidavit of dasti service in respect of respondent
No.2 is yet to be filed.

Omission be supplied by two weeks.

List again on 27.1.2012.
(M.A.SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

hj